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MORNING MENU

Ultimate Eggs Ben
Breakfast with
LKR 2300 gLIisclign
LKR 1950
American
Breakfast
LKR 2100 Evgitghs ok
Spinach
LKR 1750
Omelette
(Add-ons)
......................... Eggs Ben
Beef Omelette 1
Chick?nOmt:lette tig :Z:g Wlth
Classic Omelette | KR 1650 Smoked
Salmon
LKR 3850
Pancakes
Strawberrie
s & Fresh
Cream
LKR 2400
Add-ons
Ice Cream LKR 350
Kitul Treacle LKR 200
Chocolate Sauce LKR 300
Caramel Sauce LKR 300
Nutella LKR 650
Peanut Butter LKR 500
Whipping Cream LKR 500
Strawberry Jam LKR 450
Fresh Strawberry LKR soo

Prices are subject to a 10% service charge

Available Everyday 7:00 AM - 11:00 AM
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WAFFLES

Charcoal
Waffles
With Fried
Chicken
LKR 2880

Nutella
Royale
Waffle

LKR 3200

Waffles with
Strawberries
& Cream /
Ice Cream

LKR 2250

Waffles with
Chicken/
Spicy Tuna

Chicken
Spicy Tuna

Waffles with
Prawns

LKR 2950

Scrambled Egg
Boiled Egg

Mayo Egg
Chicken Sausage
Spicy Tuna

Mayo Chicken
Tandoori Chicken
Fried Chicken

Prices are subject to a 10% service charge

LKR 1800
LKR 1880

Add-ons

LKR 650
LKR 320
LKR 750
LKR 650
LKR 1100
LKR 1100

OPEN SANDWICHES

Creamy
Mushroom
Sandwich

LKR 1850

Turkish Egg
Sandwich

LKR 1950

Avocado
Toast

LKR 1850

Smoked
Salmon
Sandwich

LKR 3850

Caramelized Sauce
Cheese Sauce

Tzatziki Sauce

Baby Potato

Lettuce & Tomato Salad
Avocado (Seasonal)
Fresh Mushroom
Spinach

LKR 300
LKR 350
LKR 350
LKR 400
LKR 350
LKR 500
LKR 450
LKR 350

N
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KIDS MENU
Mac & French x.’
Cheese Fries =y
LKR 1850 LKR 800 N
e oe Waffle
e stick with
LKR 1100 Chocolate
sauce
LKR 900
Mini Garlic
Burger Stick
LKR 950 LKR 850
P&J Double
Sandwich Cheese
LKR 900 Loaded
Fries
LKR 2450
Add-ons
Scrambled Egg LKR 450 Caramelized Sauce LKR 300
Boiled Egg LKR 100 Cheese Sauce LKR 350
Mayo Egg LKR 650 Tzatziki Sauce LKR 350
Chicken Sausage LKR 320 Baby Potato LKR 400
Spicy Tuna LKR 750 Lettuce & Tomato Salad LKR 350
Mayo Chicken LKR é50 Avocado (Seasonal) LKR 500
Tandoori Chicken LKR 11oo Fresh Mushroom LKR 450
Fried Chicken LKR 1100 Spinach LKR 350

Prices are subject to a 10% service charge
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BITES SPECIALS
Crispy Caesar Salad
Chicken R0
Strips b
A e
LKR 1600 Wl
Chicken LKR 2200
Smoked KR 3200
Salmon
Prawn
Toast Fish And
LKR 1850 Chips
LKR 2650
Potato Spicy Crispy
Wedges Chicken
LKR 980 Sliders
LKR 1990
B o 3 Mini Spicy
ohdded Beef Cheese
Toast Sliders
LKR 1650 LKR 1990
Add-ons
Scrambled Egg LKR 450 Caramelized Sauce LKR 300
Boiled Egg LKR 100 Cheese Sauce LKR 350
Mayo Egg LKR 650 Tzatziki Sauce LKR 350
Chicken Sausage LKR 320 Baby Potato LKR 400
Spicy Tuna tEE 750 Lettuce & Tomato Salad LKR 350
M Chick 650 A do (S )
Tandoori Chicken LKR 1100 g oy g BoRrE
Fried Chicken LKR 1100 Spinach LKR 350

Prices are subject to a 10% service charge
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SANDWICHES PASTA

Cheese Creamy

Chicken Chicken

Sandwich Pasta

LKR 1880 LKR 2100

Polos Creamy

Curry Mushroom

Sandwich Pasta

LKR 1200 LKR 1880

Tuna Chicken

Sandwich Pesto

LKR 1880 Pasta

LKR 1950

Tandoori Creamy

chicken Prawn

Sandwich Pasta

LKR 1880 LKR 2650

Add-ons

Scrambled Egg LKR 450 Caramelized Sauce LKR 300
Boiled Egg LKR 100 Cheese Sauce LKR 350
Mayo Egg LKR 650 Tzatziki Sauce LKR 350
Chicken Sausage LKR 320 Baby Potato LKR 400
Spicy Tuna LKR 750 Lettuce & Tomato Salad LKR 350
Mayo Chicken LKR 650 Avocado (Seasonal) LKR 500
Tandoori Chicken LKR 11oo Fresh Mushroom LKR 450
Fried Chicken LKR 1100 Spinach LKR 350

Prices are subject to a 10% service charge



